MiReKoc MiReKoc

Migration Research Center at Ko¢ University &
Russian Academy of Sciences

International Summer School -IV-
International Migration in the Post-Soviet Space: Reflections,
Patterns and Implications

29 June-11 July 2014

Sunday, 29 June 2014

Arrival to Kog University, Sariyer

19:00-20:30  Welcome Dinner by the Alumni Terrace, Ko¢ University

Monday, 30 June 2014

09:00-09:30:  Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center,
First Floor, Kog¢ University

09:30-10:30  Welcoming Remarks by Ahmet igduygu
Orientation by Aysem Biriz Karagay

10:30-11:00 Coffee Break

11:00-12:15  Opening Speech by Alexey Yerhov, Consul General, Russia (tbc)
Keynote Speech by Norman Stone, Bilkent University

12:15-14:00  Lunch: Kule (The Tower), Kog¢ University

14:00-15:15  Migration Trends in the Post-Soviet Space, Rainer Miuinz, Erste Bank/ Hamburg
Institute of International Economics

15:15-15:30  Coffee Break

15:30-16:45 Discussion session led by Rainer Miinz

Dinner: Alimento Fish Restaurant, Tarabya



http://www.alimento.com.tr/
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Tuesday, 1 July 2014

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-12:15
12:15-14:00
14:00-15:15

15:15-15:30
15:30-16:45

Dinner:

Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Ko¢
University

Migration patterns in Russia by Irina Ivakhnyuk, Moscow State University
Coffee Break
Discussion session led by Irina Ivakhnyuk

Lunch: Kog¢ University Cafeteria

Migration patterns in Russia Aysem Biriz Karacay, MiReKoc & Zeynep Giilru
Goker (Kog-Kam)

Coffee Break

Discussion session led by Aysem Biriz Karacay & Zeynep Giilru Goker

Kog University Cafeteria

Wednesday, 2 July 2014

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-12:15
12:15-14:00
14:00-15:15

15:15-15:30
15:30-16:45

14:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-16:45

Dinner:

Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Kog
University

Migration patterns in Ukraine by Franck Duvell, COMPAS, Oxford University
Coffee Break
Discussion session led by Franck Duvell

Lunch: Kog¢ University Cafeteria

Migration patterns in Eastern Europe, Irina Lapshyna, Centre of Sociological
Research (CSR)

Coffee Break

Discussion session led by Irina Lapshyna

Student Presentations
Coffee Break
Student Presentations

Kog¢ University Cafeteria
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Thursday, 3 July 2014

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:45

10:45-11:00
11:00-12:15

12:15-14:00
14:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-16:45

Dinner:

Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Kog
University

Migration from Eastern Europe to Turkey by Deniz Senol Sert,
Ozyegin University

Coffee Break

Discussion session led by Deniz Senol Sert

Lunch: Kog¢ University Cafeteria
Student Presentations
Coffee Break

Student Presentations

Kog University Cafeteria

Friday, 4 July 2014

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-12:15

12:15-14:00
14:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-16:45

Dinner:

Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Kog
University

Migration to Turkey, Deniz Yukseker, Ko¢ University
Coffee Break

Discussion session led by Deniz Yukseker

Lunch: Kog¢ University Cafeteria

Student Presentations

Coffee Break

Student Presentations

Kog University Cafeteria

Saturday, 5 July 2014

Fieldtrip
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Monday, 7 July 2014

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-12:15

12:15-14:00
14:00-15:15
15.15-15:30
15:30-16:45

Dinner:

Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Kog
University

Migration and Baltic States by Agnese Lace, Ko¢ University
Coffee Break

Discussion session led by Agnese Lace

Lunch: Kog¢ University Cafeteria

Migration and Health by Lidia Bardakova, UNFPA, Moscow

Coffee Break
Discussion session led by Lidia Bardakova

Kog University Cafeteria

Tuesday, 8 July 2014

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:45
10:30-10:45
11:00-12:15

12:15-14:00
14:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-16:45

Dinner:

Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Kog
University

Migration and Central Asia by Farkhad Alimukhamedov, Turgut Ozal University
Coffee Break

Discussion session led by Farkhad Alimukhamedov

Lunch: Kog¢ University Cafeteria

Student Presentations by

Coffee Break

Student Presentations by

Kog¢ University Cafeteria
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Wednesday, 9 July 2014

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-12:15
12:15-14.00
14:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-16:45

Dinner:

Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Kog
University

Migration and South-East Europe by Ana Devic, Fatih University

Coffee Break

Discussion session led by Ana Devic

Lunch: Kog¢ University Cafeteria
Migration and Human Trafficking, IOM
Coffee Break

Discussion session led by IOM

Kog University Cafeteria

Thursday, 10 July 2014

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-12:15

12:15-14.00
14:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-16:45

Dinner:

Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Kog
University

Eurasia and Labour migration by Paul Fryer, University of Eastern Finland
Coffee Break

Discussion session led by Paul Fryer

Lunch: Kog¢ University Cafeteria

Student Presentations by

Coffee Break

Student Presentations by

Kog University Cafeteria

Friday, 11 July 2014

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-12:15

12:15-14:00

Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Kog
University

Concluding remarks by Ahmet igduygu, Kog University
Coffee Break
Concluding remarks by Sergei Ryzantsev, Russian Academy of Sciences

Lunch: Kog University Cafeteria



