



Migration Research Center at Koç University & Russian Academy of Sciences

International Summer School -IVInternational Migration in the Post-Soviet Space: Reflections,
Patterns and Implications

29 June-11 July 2014

Sunday, 29 June 2014

Arrival to Koç University, Sarıyer

19:00-20:30 Welcome Dinner by the Alumni Terrace, Koç University

Monday, 30 June 2014

09:00-09:30:	Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Koç University
09:30-10:30	Welcoming Remarks by Ahmet İçduygu Orientation by Ayşem Biriz Karaçay
10:30-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-12:15	Opening Speech by Alexey Yerhov , Consul General, Russia (tbc) Keynote Speech by Norman Stone , Bilkent University
12:15-14:00	Lunch: Kule (The Tower), Koç University
14:00-15:15	Migration Trends in the Post-Soviet Space, Rainer Münz, Erste Bank/ Hamburg Institute of International Economics
15:15-15:30	Coffee Break
15:30-16:45	Discussion session led by Rainer Münz
Dinner:	Alimento Fish Restaurant, Tarabya





Tuesday, 1 July 2014

09:00-09:30	Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Koç University
09:30-10:45 10:45-11:00 11:00-12:15	Migration patterns in Russia by Irina Ivakhnyuk , Moscow State University Coffee Break Discussion session led by Irina Ivakhnyuk
12:15-14:00	Lunch: Koç University Cafeteria
14:00-15:15	Migration patterns in Russia Aysem Biriz Karacay , MiReKoc & Zeynep Gülru Göker (Koç-Kam)
15:15-15:30	Coffee Break
15:30-16:45	Discussion session led by Aysem Biriz Karacay & Zeynep Gülru Göker
Dinner:	Koç University Cafeteria

Wednesday, 2 July 2014

09:00-09:30	Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Koç University
09:30-10:45 10:45-11:00 11:00-12:15	Migration patterns in Ukraine by Franck Düvell , COMPAS, Oxford University Coffee Break Discussion session led by Franck Düvell
12:15-14:00	Lunch: Koç University Cafeteria
14:00-15:15 15:15-15:30 15:30-16:45	Migration patterns in Eastern Europe, Irina Lapshyna , Centre of Sociological Research (CSR) Coffee Break Discussion session led by Irina Lapshyna
14:00-15:15 15:15-15:30 15:30-16:45	Student Presentations Coffee Break Student Presentations
Dinner:	Koç University Cafeteria





Thursday, 3 July 2014

Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Koç University
Migration from Eastern Europe to Turkey by Deniz Senol Sert , Özyeğin University
Coffee Break
Discussion session led by Deniz Senol Sert
·
Lunch: Koç University Cafeteria
Student Presentations
Coffee Break
Student Presentations
Koç University Cafeteria

Friday, 4 July 2014

09:00-09:30	Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Koç University
09:30-10:45 10:45-11:00 11:00-12:15	Migration to Turkey, Deniz Yükseker , Koç University Coffee Break Discussion session led by Deniz Yükseker
12:15-14:00	Lunch: Koç University Cafeteria
14:00-15:15 15:15-15:30 15:30-16:45	Student Presentations Coffee Break Student Presentations
Dinner:	Koç University Cafeteria

Saturday, 5 July 2014

Fieldtrip





Monday, 7 July 2014

09:00-09:30	Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Koç University
09:30-10:45 10:45-11:00 11:00-12:15	Migration and Baltic States by Agnese Lace , Koç University Coffee Break Discussion session led by Agnese Lace
12:15-14:00	Lunch: Koç University Cafeteria
14:00-15:15 15.15-15:30 15:30-16:45	Migration and Health by Lidia Bardakova , UNFPA, Moscow Coffee Break Discussion session led by Lidia Bardakova
Dinner:	Koç University Cafeteria

Tuesday, 8 July 2014

09:00-09:30	Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Koç University
09:30-10:45 10:30-10:45	Migration and Central Asia by Farkhad Alimukhamedov , Turgut Özal University Coffee Break
11:00-12:15	Discussion session led by Farkhad Alimukhamedov
12:15-14:00	Lunch: Koç University Cafeteria
14:00-15:15	Student Presentations by
15:15-15:30	Coffee Break
15:30-16:45	Student Presentations by
Dinner:	Koç University Cafeteria





Wednesday, 9 July 2014

09:00-09:30	Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Koç University
09:30-10:45	Migration and South-East Europe by Ana Devic , Fatih University
10:45-11:00 11:00-12:15	Coffee Break Discussion session led by Ana Devic
11.00-12.13	Discussion session led by Alia Devic
12:15-14.00	Lunch: Koç University Cafeteria
14:00-15:15	Migration and Human Trafficking, IOM
15:15-15:30	Coffee Break
15:30-16:45	Discussion session led by IOM
Dinner:	Koç University Cafeteria

Thursday, 10 July 2014

09:00-09:30	Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Koç University
09:30-10:45 10:45-11:00 11:00-12:15	Eurasia and Labour migration by Paul Fryer , University of Eastern Finland Coffee Break Discussion session led by Paul Fryer
12:15-14.00	Lunch: Koç University Cafeteria
14:00-15:15 15:15-15:30 15:30-16:45	Student Presentations by Coffee Break Student Presentations by
Dinner:	Koç University Cafeteria

Friday, 11 July 2014

09:00-09:30	Breakfast at (the Entrance of) the Senate Room, Student Center, First Floor, Ko University
09:30-10:45 10:45-11:00 11:00-12:15	Concluding remarks by Ahmet İçduygu , Koç University Coffee Break Concluding remarks by Sergei Ryzantsev , Russian Academy of Sciences
12:15-14:00	Lunch: Koç University Cafeteria